
                                                        2017 Meeting Schedule

                        Mayor and Council

                 Meeting Dates Suggested Date
January Tuesday, January 3, 2017

Tuesday, January 17, 2017
Tuesday, January 10, 2017
Tuesday, January 24, 2017

February Tuesday, February 7, 2017
Tuesday, February 21, 2017

March Tuesday, March 7, 2017
Tuesday, March 21, 2017

April Tuesday, April 4, 2017
Tuesday, April 18, 2017

May Tuesday, May 2, 2017
Tuesday, May 16, 2017

June Tuesday, June 6, 2017
Tuesday, June 20, 2017

July Tuesday, July 4, 2017
Tuesday, July 18, 2017

Cancel

August Tuesday, August 1, 2017
Tuesday, August 15, 2017

September Tuesday, September 5, 2017
Tuesday, September 19, 2017

Cancel

October Tuesday, October 3, 2017
Tuesday, October 17, 2017

November Tuesday, November 7, 2017
Tuesday, November 21, 2017

December Tuesday, December 5, 2017
Tuesday, December 19, 2017

The Mayor and Council meet the First and Third Tuesday of every month at 6:00 P.M. 

unless otherwise posted. Meetings are held at the Hapeville Municipal Complex located 

at 700 Doug Davis Drive.



                                                          2016 Meeting Schedule

        Hapeville Association of Tourism and Trade

                 Meeting Dates Suggested Date
October Tuesday, October 4, 2016

The Mayor and Council meet the First and Third Tuesday of every month at 7:00 P.M. 

unless otherwise posted. Meetings are held at the Hapeville Municipal Complex located 

at 700 Doug Davis Drive. 


